
CK-WW50-01
Cleaning wipes (50 pcs)

Clean with ease-
Contains 50 pcs wipes-
Wipes are easy to pull out-
Perfect to clean LCD/TFT monitors-
Also suitable for other surfaces-

Features

Removes dust, occasional dirt and finger marks from all types
of screens

-

Special anti-static formula prevents dust accumulation-
Designed for a non-abrasive finish-

Specifications

Cleaning wipes 50 pcs

System requirements

Instructions:
Before using the cleaning wipes for the first time:
1.Open the top of the plastic bottle and cut the bag containing
cleaning wipes
2.Take the wipe next to the middle one and draw it through the
cross-shaped outlet of the plastic lid
3.Close the bottle again. Then, the wipes can be pulled one at a time

Certificates

Packaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

50
0.047
7
200x140x45 mm
585x310x260 mm
CN
8716309098120
3402209000
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